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
WHITE GIRL FOR GENERAL
housework and cooking. Phone Kenil-
worth 4766. 71LTN41-1tp
CAPABLE GIRL, WHITE, 20 TO 25
‘ yrs.., general housework and cooking.
Ph. Kenilworth 5534. 71LTN41-1tc

.Wilmette 2618.

WANTED—MILK, BAKERY, TEA,

Coffee or other route men. Good prop-
osition for right man. Rawleigh, Dept.
ILB-761-L, Freeport, Ill 72L'TN41-6tp

HELP WANTED—MALE AND FEMALE

y .
Frank’s Domestic Bureau
421 Richmond Rd. Kenilworth
2nd Fl. Village Hall Kenilworth 5221
DOMESTIC EMPLOYEES REGISTER
with us. We can place you in good
reliable positions. Opportunity daily.
73LTN41-1tc
COUPLE — EXPERIENCED CHAUF-
feur and general houseman. Wife
good cook. North Shore references. Ph.
Wilmette 1808. 73LTN41-1tc

PERSONAL SERVICE

COLLEGE GRADUATE WITH LITER-

ary background does typing and proof
reading at home. Usual rates. Phone
Wilmette 178. T4L.TN38-4tp

FOR SALE—AUTOS
'34 HUDSON, 8 CYL. DEMO. WITH
side mounts and trunk space, at a
sacrifice. Hanson Motor Co. 557 Chest-
nut Qt Winnetka 330. T7TLTN41-1tc

~_ FOR RENT—ROOMS

NICELY FURNISHED ROOM WITH
bath and shower, for gentleman, in
private home near tranqportatlon Rea-
sonable. 824 Foxdale Ave., Winnetka
2010. 82LTN41- 1tp
2. NICELY FURNISHED ROOMS, 1
suitable for 2. Close to tranqporta-
tion. Garage. Phone Wilmette 1848.
82L.TN41-1tp
FUORNISHED ROOM FOR LIGHT
hskpg. Reasonable. Near transp. Ph.
Wilmette 4866. 82LTN41-1tp
PLEASANT ROOM WITH PRIVATE
family, near transportation. 859 Elm
St., Winnetka 1325. 82LLTN41-1tp

FOR RENT—I.'I“. HSKPG. ROOMS
LARGE WELL FURNISHED ROOM:
heat, gas, light, hot water; private
entrance: near transp. 1230 Wilmette
Ave., Wilmette. 84L.TN41-1tp

BOARD AND ROOM

KENILWORTH INN
offers you clean, homelike rooms, suites
with bath, Excellent meals. Reason-

able. 315 Cumnor Rd., Kenilworth 5491.
86 LTN41-1tc
FOR RENT—APARTMENTS
DELIGHTFUL APTS.
Pleasant surroundings, facing park,

close to schls., transp. Lge. 1 rm. apt.
with in- a—dor bed, liv. rm. 16x24.

Large 4 rm. apt., bedrm. and in-a-dor
bed. Liv. rm. 18x18.

The above apts. have tile baths, showers,
electric icer and offer homelike quar-
ters at reasonable rentals.

E. E. STULTS REALTY CO.

460 Winnetka Ave, Winnetka 1800

92LTN38-tfc

LARGE 4 ROOM APT. ALL OUTSIDE

sunny rooms — Linden Crest — Wil-
mette’s most beautiful building. Phone
Wilmette 500. Kroll & Smith, 424 Lin-
den Ave., Wilmette. 92L.TN39-tfc

VERY ATTRACTIVE UNFURNISHED
apartments, 3 and 4 rooms, Humphrev

Bldg., Winnetka. Also well located
office. Phone Winnetka 97 or Winnetka
31328. 92LTN4-tfc

PLEASANT, WELL HEATED APT.
3 rms., bath and kitchen; Frigidaire.
Available at once. $35. 1047 Tower Rd.,

Hubbard Woods. Winnetka 1703.
92LTN41-1tp

BRIGHT CHEERY 3 ROOM APT.
with 4 room efficiency in the beautiful
Linden Crest. Rent reasonable. Kroll

& Smith, 424 Linden Ave., Wilmette.
92LLTN39-tfc

5 RM., HEATED APT. NEAR HOW-
ard School. Will decorate to suit
tenant. 1714 Washington Ave. Phone
-92LTN41-1tp

FOR RENT—HOUSES

NORTH SHORE

FINE HOMES

FOR RENT AND FOR SALE

All Sizes and Prices
BAIRD & WARNER, Inc.

522 DAVIS ST., EVANSTON
Greenleaf 1855 Hollycourt 1855
523 PARK DRIVE, KENILWORTH
Kenilworth 4785 Rogers Park 6151
346 PARK AVENUE, GLENCOE
Glencoe 1554 Briargate 18556

97LTN41-1tc

SPECIAL LISTINGS

GLENCOE—at Skokie Club. Brick, 5
bedrooms, 3 baths: low cost gas heat.

2-car garage, $150. 00 per month.

HIGHLAND PARK—6 room bungalow.
1 bath; oil heat; 2-car garage. $85.00

per month.

DEERFIELD — Wooded acre. Secluded.
7 room modern house, 3 baths, 2-car

garage. Guest house. $90.00 per month.

McGUIRE & ORR, Inc.

Over 40 Years of Dependable Service

316 Park Ave., Glencoe Ph. Glen. 13

9T7TLTN41-1tc

RENTALS

8 rms.,, 2 baths, porch, garage ....$55
6 rms., modern, close in .......... 50
7 rm brlck 2 c. g., March 1 poss...55
7 rm 2 baths, May 1st poss. ...... 65
6 rms., 2 baths, S. E. Winn. ...... 75
9. 'rms., 3 baths, oil heat . ..: ..., .. 85
9 rms., 2 baths, Hubb. Wds. ...... 100
8§ rms., 3 baths, oil, pchs. ........ 115

MANY OTHERS UP TO $300 PER MO.

HILL & STONE

543 Lincoln Ave. Winnetka 1544
97LTN41-1tc

10 rms., 3 bs., oil, 2 c. g., ex. loc. $150
7 rms. 2bs. HWH, (nr. lake), 2 c. g.110
7 rms. 2bs. oil (lge. rms.) 2 c. g. ..95
6 rms. 1 b. oil (excl. cond.) 1 c. g. 75
7rms. 1 b. HAH, 2 c. g. (new. dec.) 60
T7rms. 1 b. HWH, 2 c. g. (nr. trans.) 55
5 rms. 1 b. slp. pch. HWH, 2 c. g...45
5 rm, apt. htd. 2nd floor duplex....45%
4 rm. apt. htd. 2nd floor duplex....30
Other good values, all sizes.

B. H. BARNETT

526 Center St. Winnetka 965
971./1TN41-1tp

SHARE THIS HOSPITABLE HOME

with your friends as well as enjoyv
living in it with your large family. It
offers everything necessary to your
comfort and happiness. 2 blocks from
the lake and priced at only $125 per
month

NORTHWESTERN

REALTY & BUILDING CO.
528 Davis St. University 9500
97TLTN41-1tc

EXCELLENT 7 ROOM HOUSE IN
Wilmette ; 115 baths; available March
1st ; near depot.
Wilmette 3319
97LTN41-1te

JUST LISTED: 4 BEDRMS., 4 BATHS,
2 car gar., oil heat. Rer'ta.l $150.
RALPH M. JAEG1 R
WINNETKA 907

97TLTN41-1tp

6 ROOM BRICK HOUSE. 3 BEDRMS.
H. W. oil. Frigidaire. Heated gar.,
2 tile baths, $85. 2228 Kenilworth Ave.,

Wilmette, I1l. Ph. Wilmette 4691.
97LTN41-1tp

THREE ROOM APARTMENT. VERY

pleasant rooms and home surround-
ings. Fine location. 730 Central Ave..
Wilmette. 92L.TN41-1tp

SUBLEASE. RED BRK. COLONIAL.
7 1g. rms., 2 b’s, oil ht., 2 car gar. I
have cut to $100. Call Winnetka 3603.
97LTN41-1tc

The Perfect Little Home

IN SELECT LOCATION, 6 ROOMS

and sunparlor, oil heat. Reasonable
r%nt ttoitthe right tenant. Let us tell you
abou

NORTHWESTERN

RE.:\LTY & BUILDING CO.
528 Davis St University 9500
97LTN41-1tc

6 RM. MODERN WHITE COLONIAL,
porch, 1 bath, 2 lavatories, 2-car ga-
rage. Newly deeorated Immediate pos-

session. $75. Winnetka 269.
97LTN41-itp

6 BEDROOMS, 3% BATHS
. SOLARIUM WITH FIREPLACE
Oil. 2-car attached, htd. gar. On lovely
lot. $125. Winnetka 269. :
97LA41-1tp

FOR RENT—FURNISHED HOUSES

6 ROOM FURN. HOUSE IN KENIL-
worth. Lavatory on 1st floor. Mar. 1
to June 15. Reas. rental. Near schools

and transp. Ph. Kenilworth 682.
98LTN41-1tc

WANTED TO RENT—HOUSES

WANTED TO RENT
HOUSES

LIST YOUR FURNISHED OR UN-

furnished houses with us. We have
many demands for homes for this sea-
son.

McGUIRE & ORR, Inc.

Over 40 Years of Dependable Service
316 Park Ave., Glencoe Ph. Glen. 13
99LTN41-1tc

DESIRABLE CLIENT WILL PAY TO

$250 per month for modern house
containing 5 master bedrms., 2 maid’'s
rms., with option to buy. See Mr. Hokan-
son.

Hokanson & Jenks, Inc.

513 Davis Street Greenleaf 1617
99LTN41-1tc

WANTED HOUSES

FOR RENT OR FOR SALE. WE
have many desirable families want-
ing to rent or to buy.

F. A. COOPER

1505 Chicago Ave. Greenleaf 3030
99LTN41-1tc

FURNISHED OR UNFURNISHED 4

or 5 bedroom house, 2 or 3 baths,
Starting April or May. Might consider
buying if fairly priced. Write B-96, Box
40, Wilmette, Ill 99L.41- 1tp

7 ROOMS, 2 BATHS. CLIENT PRE-
fers Winnetka. Might buy.
RALPH M. JAEGER
WINNETKA 907
99L.41-1tp

5-6 ROOM HOUSE IN GOOD LOCA-

tion. Reasonable, for. family of four.
Must be near schls.,, and transp. Flood.
Phone Wilmette 608 99LTN41-1te

FOR SALE—APT. BUILDINGS

EVANSTON—BRICK 2 FLAT—$7,850.00
Make it your home. Rental from
tenant materially lowers your main-

tenance. Call Mr. Uhler. The Bills
Realty, Inc., 529 Davis St. Gre. 1166.
Wil. 3740. 108LTN41-1te

FOR SALE—HOUSES

Special Winnetka Values
6 rm. modern brick, 3 bedrms., 2 baths,

lav., gar., conv. focation. $9,000
6 rm. attractive home, S. E., 3 bedrms. e

1 bath, 2 htd. porches, gar $10,500
6 rm Colonial modern, 3 bedrms 2 baths,

. sun rm., lav Fralp i $12, 500
8 rm. Colonial 5 bedrms., 2 baths, sun
room: 100 ft.lot. . ... . ... ... $15 500

8 rm. English brick, 5 bedrms., 3 baths,
oil ht., sun rm., gar, fine loc. $25,000

SMITH & GOSS

725 Elm St. Winnetka 3500
111LTN41-1tc

Glencoe—White Colonial

8 ROOMS, 3 BATHS — $19,500

On a large wooded lot, 125 ft. x 182 ft.

in Skokie Club section. Large rooms,
many extra features such as fireplace
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